TUBING ASSEMBLY OPTIONS

GeoPum

Ground Water Pumping Solutions

P

GeoPump offers a variety of tubing options in twin bonded configurations. Material options of polyethylene, Teflon® lined
polyethylene, or pure Teflon® provide economy and chemical inertness. Bonded tubing eliminates the potential of interference
with portable static water level measurement probes.

MODEL #

5688

5689

5740

5741

5856

5857

5896

5897

5906

5907

STYLE

Bonded Twin

Bonded Twin

Bonded Twin

Bonded Twin

Bonded Twin

Bonded Twin

Bonded Twin

Bonded Twin

Bonded Twin

Bonded Twin

MATERIAL

Polyethylene

Polyethylene

Teflon Lined
Polyethylene

Polyethylene

Polyethylene

Teflon Lined
Polyethylene

Polyethylene

Teflon Lined
Polyethylene

Polyethylene

Teflon Lined
Polyethylene

AIR TUBE
1.D. X 0.D.
(IN/CM)

.375 x .500/
0.95x1.27

.375 x .500/
0.95x1.27

.250 x .375/
0.64 x 0.95

.250 x .375/
0.64 x 0.95

.170 x .250/
0.43x0.64

.170 x .250/
0.43x0.64

.250 x .375/
0.64 x0.95

.250 x .375/
0.64 x 0.95

.170 x .250/
0.43 x0.64

.170 x .250/
0.43x0.64

WATER TUBE

1.D. X 1.D.
(IN/CM)

.625 x .750/
1.59 x 1.91

.375 x .500/
0.95x1.27

.500 x .625/
1.27 x 1.59

.500 x .625/
1.27 x 1.59

.170 x .250/
0.43x0.64

.170 x .250/
0.43x0.64

.375 x .500/
0.95x1.27

.375 x .500/
0.95x1.27

.250 x .375/
0.64 x 0.95

.250 x .375/
0.64 x 0.95

COMPATIBLE
PUMP

5662
5952

5972 5973
5974 5975

57000M 57100M
57200M 57300M

57000M 57100M
57200M 57300M

57400
57500

57400
57500

57000 5615 5635
57200 5625

57000 5615 5635
57200 5625

57400
57500

57400
57500

Note: Teflon is a registered trademark of E.I. duPont.
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